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AC Generator 20 KVA generatordeel Alternator

Category
Year
Stocknumber
Price (ex btw)
Fuel
Power (kva)
Supply voltage
Weight
Length
Width
Height
General state
Technical state

Optical state

Description

Generator set
2005
0004288

€ 750,-

Diesel

20 kVA

440 V

158 kg

50 cm

50 cm

43 cm

Good

Good

Good
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For sale
AC Generator 20 kVA generatordeel / alternator

Several alternators in stock !
Check our website www.homborg.nl for our complete stock !

Generator

Brand : AC Generator
Type : NGP-G-15
Capacity : 20 kVA
Phase : 3

Cos phi: 0,8

Voltage : 440 / 460 Volt
Frequency : 60 Hz

Check our website www.homborg.nl for our complete stockand

contact information !
Type- and specification errors are reserved.

All named prices are excluded Vat
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